Data sheet
 Splitter insert-ODF
 Optical distributor frame
This document was prepared with the greatest possible care
and reflects the current state of technology at the time of printing.
Subject to corrections and technical changes.  www.rdm.com
Version 1.1/2012
 1-3

Dimension Width / High / Depth Dimension Width / High / Depth
230mm x 460mm x 167mm 450mm x 460mm x 190mm
Ordering information
Splitter insert-ODF-4x1:4-sc-z-apc-c-ba9 1 R804305
Splitter insert-ODF-4x1:4-lc-z-apc-c-ba9 1 R804306
Splitter insert-ODF-4x1:4-lsh-z-apc-c-ba9 1 R804307
Splitter insert-ODF-2x1:8-sc-z-apc-c-ba9 1 R804308
Splitter insert-ODF-4x1:8-lc-z-apc-c-ba9 1 R804309
Splitter insert-ODF-2x1:8-lsh-z-apc-c-ba9 1 R804310
Splitter insert-ODF-1:16-sc-z-apc-c-ba9 1 R804311
Splitter insert-ODF-1:16-lc-z-apc-c-ba9 1 R804312
Splitter insert-ODF-1:16-lsh-z-apc-c-ba9 1 R804313
Splitter insert-ODF-1:32-sc-z-apc-c-ba9 1 R804314
Data sheet
 Splitter insert-ODF
 Optical distributor frame
This document was prepared with the greatest possible care
and reflects the current state of technology at the time of printing.
Subject to corrections and technical changes.  www.rdm.com
Version 1.1/2012
 3-3
Splitter insert-ODF-1:32-lc-z-apc-c-ba9 1 R804315
Splitter insert-ODF-1:32-lsh-z-apc-c-ba9 1 R804316
Splitter insert-ODF-1:64-sc-z-apc-c-ba9 1 R804317
Splitter insert-ODF-1:64-lc-z-apc-c-ba9 1 R804318
Splitter insert-ODF-1:64-lsh-z-apc-c-ba9 1 R804319